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MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING ,3 986 0106361/00 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006817 21.04.2007 21ST CENTURY 

FABRICATORS

126,763.80 25.05.2007

SPONGE SHEET 6' x3'x2" DENSITY 32 LT YES 4500006875 02.04.2007 KAMALA FOAM 6,250.00 19.04.2007

V BELT B-76 DUNLOP MAKE LT YES 4500006876 02.04.2007 STELLAS INTERTRADERS 1,348.80 10.04.2007

V BELT B-78 DUNLOP MAKE LT YES 4500006876 02.04.2007 STELLAS INTERTRADERS 1,372.80 10.04.2007

DURITE Q421,80-GRADE ST YES 4500006877 02.04.2007 V.R.ENGINEERS 161,250.00 01.06.2007

FIRECLAY MORTAR SK-36(AS PER 

OUR SPECN).

ST YES 4500006878 02.04.2007 GITA REFRACTORIES 

P.LTD.

4,200.00 04.04.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE  3 980 33 00200 WC/00 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006879 02.04.2007 FAMOUS WOOD PACKERS 172,800.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC/10 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006879 02.04.2007 FAMOUS WOOD PACKERS 71,200.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W  CRATE 3 980 17 00600 WC/05 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006879 02.04.2007 FAMOUS WOOD PACKERS 171,000.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/04 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006879 02.04.2007 FAMOUS WOOD PACKERS 92,070.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE  3 980 33 00200 WC/00 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006880 02.04.2007 HIND PACKERS 129,600.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC/10 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006880 02.04.2007 HIND PACKERS 44,500.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W  CRATE 3 980 17 00600 WC/05 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006880 02.04.2007 HIND PACKERS 128,250.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/04 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006880 02.04.2007 HIND PACKERS 71,610.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE  3 980 33 00200 WC/00 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006881 02.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 129,600.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC/10 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006881 02.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 44,500.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W  CRATE 3 980 17 00600 WC/05 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006881 02.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 128,250.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/04 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006881 02.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 51,150.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE  3 980 33 00200 WC/00 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006882 02.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 105,600.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC/10 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006882 02.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 35,600.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W  CRATE 3 980 17 00600 WC/05 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006882 02.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 64,885.00 20.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/04 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006882 02.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 110,484.00 15.05.2007

SPONGE SHEET 6'x3'x1/2" THICK 

DENSITY 40

LT YES 4500006883 02.04.2007 ROYAL FOAM & 

FURNISHINGS

3,720.00 16.04.2007

SPONGE SHEET 6'x3'x1/2" THICK 

DENSITY 40

LT YES 4500006883 02.04.2007 ROYAL FOAM & 

FURNISHINGS

13,950.00 16.04.2007

SPONGE SHEET 6'x3'x2" THICK 

DENSITY 40

LT YES 4500006883 02.04.2007 ROYAL FOAM & 

FURNISHINGS

6,200.00 16.04.2007

SI COMPOUND PRIMER GRADE G-

3243, WACKER

ST YES 4500006884 02.04.2007 WACKER METROARK 

CHEMICALS PVT LTD.

10,000.00 20.04.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE  3 980 33 00200 WC/00 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006885 03.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

57,600.00 05.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC/10 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006885 03.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

26,700.00 05.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W  CRATE 3 980 17 00600 WC/05 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006885 03.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

28,500.00 05.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/04 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006885 03.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

71,610.00 05.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE  3 980 33 00200 WC/00 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006886 03.04.2007 MADHULAKSHMI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

28,800.00 30.04.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC/10 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006886 03.04.2007 MADHULAKSHMI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

31,150.00 30.04.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W  CRATE 3 980 17 00600 WC/05 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006886 03.04.2007 MADHULAKSHMI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

28,500.00 30.04.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/04 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006886 03.04.2007 MADHULAKSHMI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

35,805.00 30.04.2007

NBSIC ELEMENT SUPPORT MN 19107 LT YES 4500006887 03.04.2007 GRINDWELL NORTON 

LIMITED

1,057,500.00 30.04.2007

NBSIC SPACER BLOCK  MU 19125 LT YES 4500006887 03.04.2007 GRINDWELL NORTON 

LIMITED

184,800.00 30.04.2007

NBSIC SUPP0RT INTERLOCK  MU 

19126

LT YES 4500006887 03.04.2007 GRINDWELL NORTON 

LIMITED

9,500.00 30.04.2007

AUDCO VALVE  2" ST YES 4500006888 03.04.2007 DHANANJAYA 

ENTERPRISES

12,236.04 04.04.2007

STEAM FLANGE     50MM ST YES 4500006888 03.04.2007 DHANANJAYA 

ENTERPRISES

2,834.16 04.04.2007
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HANDLE FOR 2" AUDCO TAPER PLUG 

VALVE

ST YES 4500006888 03.04.2007 DHANANJAYA 

ENTERPRISES

356.63 04.04.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 04005 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 134,600.48 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 05100 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 14,870.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 06500 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 79,475.20 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 05605 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 11,418.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 01500 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 82,124.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX -3 982 14 01400 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 18,011.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 08905 WB SL No 2 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 50,904.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W Box-3 982 13 06905WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 13,736.90 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 02900 WB/09 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 41,010.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 15705 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 27,509.76 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W. BOX 2 982 13 01305 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 21,384.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 10 10200 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006889 04.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 68,510.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

NBSIC PILLAR TO DRG. NO.  MU-

19134 # 2

LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006890 04.04.2007 GRINDWELL NORTON 

LIMITED

204,800.00 30.04.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 04005 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 85,915.20 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 05100 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 14,870.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 06500 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 59,606.40 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 01500 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 58,660.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX -3 982 140 1400 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 12,865.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 08905 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 33,936.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W Box-3 982 13 06905 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 8,242.14 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 02900 WB/09 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 27,340.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 15705 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 18,339.84 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W. BOX 2 982 13 01305 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 14,256.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 10 10200 WB/01 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006891 04.04.2007 BALAJI ENTERPRISES 47,430.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 14 04005 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

45,821.44 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 14 05100 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

14,870.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 14 01500 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

29,330.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX -3 982 14 01400 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

12,865.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 13 08905 WB SL No 2 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

19,796.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W Box-3 982 13 06905WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

6,868.45 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 13 02900 WB/09 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

16,404.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 13 15705 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

10,188.80 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W. BOX 2 982 13 01305 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

7,128.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 10 10200 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

23,188.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 

W BOX 3 982 14 06500 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006892 04.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

31,790.08 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 04005 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 68,732.16 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 06500 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 47,685.12 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 01500 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 43,995.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 08905 WB SL No 2 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 25,452.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W Box-3 982 13 06905WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 6,868.45 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 02900 WB/09 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 20,505.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 15705 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 14,264.32 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W. BOX 2 982 13 01305 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 10,692.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 10 10200 WB/01 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006893 04.04.2007 SIDDI INDUSTRIES 34,782.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 04005 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 114,553.60 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 05100 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 14,870.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 06500 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 63,580.16 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 14 01500 WB/04 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 70,392.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX -3 982 14 01400 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 12,865.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 08905 WB SL No 2 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 42,420.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W  Box-3 982 13 06905WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 12,363.21 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 02900 WB/09 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 34,175.00 19.06.2007
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MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 13 15705 WB/00 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 23,414.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W. BOX 2 982 13 01305 WB LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 17,820.00 19.06.2007

MM: PKG:ARC:Boxes / 07-08 W BOX 3 982 10 10200 WB/01 LT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006894 04.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 57,970.00 19.06.2007

H T HEX HEAD BOLT & DOUBLE NUT 

1"x 6.5"

LT YES 4500006895 05.04.2007 MB TRADE SYNDICATE 6,200.00 14.04.2007

SS DOUBLE BRAIDED HOSE 

1"DIA500MM LENGTH

ST YES 4500006896 05.04.2007 FLEXO TECH PRODUCTS 11,100.00 07.04.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING DRG. 3 986 01 06331/00 

IT.# 3

OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006897 05.04.2007 V R INDUSTRIES 198,240.00 10.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING DRG 3 986 01 06331/00 IT. 

# 1

OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006898 05.04.2007 UNI-FABS 30,096.00 10.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING DRG  3 986 01 06331/00  

IT #2

OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006898 05.04.2007 UNI-FABS 59,712.00 10.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING DRG  3 986 01 06331/00 

IT#4

OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006898 05.04.2007 UNI-FABS 74,448.00 10.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING DRG 3 986 01 06331/00 IT 

#5

OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006898 05.04.2007 UNI-FABS 59,424.00 10.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING DRG  3 986 01 06331/00 

IT#6

OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006898 05.04.2007 UNI-FABS 138,432.00 10.05.2007

LIFEBUOY SOAP ACTIVE RED ST YES 4500006899 05.04.2007 RUSHAB DISTRIBUTORS 8,443.60 07.04.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE3 982 06 29505WC/01 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006900 05.04.2007 SOUTHERN WOOD 

PACKERS

16,416.00 05.05.2007

.MM: PKG:ARC:Crates / 07-08 

W CRATE3 982 06 29505WC/01 OT 15.02.07 2 01.03.07 7 6 1(SHEREEFA ) YES 4500006901 05.04.2007 MADHULAKSHMI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

16,416.00 05.05.2007

PR.& THERMOTUBE CONNECTION OF 

SIZE

LT YES 4500006902 06.04.2007 HEATCON INSTRUMENTS 

P.LTD.

33,600.00 13.04.2007

CALCINED ALUMINA  A-16SG ST YES 4500006903 06.04.2007 450,000.00 20.04.2007

CALCINED ALUMINA CT-800 SG ST YES 4500006903 06.04.2007 104,000.00 20.04.2007

MS BOLT & NUT 5/8"X2 1/2" LONG LT YES 4500006904 06.04.2007 MB TRADE SYNDICATE 1,500.00 09.04.2007

MS BOLT & NUT 1/2" X 2.1/2" FULL 

THREAD

LT YES 4500006904 06.04.2007 MB TRADE SYNDICATE 700 09.04.2007

HOOP IRON 1/2" ST YES 4500006905 06.04.2007 PAI & PAI  ENTERPRISES 23,800.00 09.04.2007

AQUAGUARD I NOVA CELEBRATION 

SERIES

ST YES 4500006906 07.04.2007 EUREKA FORBES LIMITED 7,244.00 11.04.2007

INSULATOR CEMENT(REFRACTORY 

MORTAR)

ST YES 4500006907 07.04.2007 DALMIA MAGNESITE 

CORPORATION

168,000.00 20.04.2007

NON METALLIC GASKET -2.5"FLANGE 

ASA 150

LT YES 4500006908 07.04.2007 AL ANWAR ENTERPRISE 90 09.04.2007

NON METALLIC GASKET FOR 

2"FLANGE ASA 150

LT YES 4500006908 07.04.2007 AL ANWAR ENTERPRISE 650 09.04.2007

W.CRATE  3 980 16 00200 WC /06 ST YES 4500006909 07.04.2007 HMS SAW MILL,TIMBER & 

PACKER

73,360.00 05.05.2007

HIROSHIMA CUTTING DIES FOR TEAR 

TEST AS

ST YES 4500006910 07.04.2007 APEX ENTERPRISES 7,500.00 12.04.2007

LIQUID PETROLEUM GAS 

CONFORMING

LT YES 4500006911 07.04.2007 HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM 

CORPN LTD

164,006,161.11 31.03.2008

AL FLANGE TO DRG 3 982 12 01021/00 LT YES 4500006912 07.04.2007 CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

657,765.00 22.06.2007

AL FLANGE TO DRG 3 982 12 01022/00 LT YES 4500006912 07.04.2007 CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

821,040.00 22.06.2007

AL FLANGE TO DRG 3 982 12 00921/02 LT YES 4500006913 07.04.2007 P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT 

LTD.

155,134.00 15.06.2007

AL FLANGE TO DRG 3 982 12 00922/01 LT YES 4500006913 07.04.2007 P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT 

LTD.

196,588.00 15.06.2007

SS DOUBLE  BRAIDED HOSE 3/4" DIA 

750MM L

ST YES 4500006914 09.04.2007 FLEXO TECH PRODUCTS 9,000.00 10.04.2007

MM/MSCF/AR/04-06

MS Casing  FIE (S)  3 986 01 06211/00 

#1

LT YES 4500006915 09.04.2007 V R INDUSTRIES 205,356.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSCF/AR/04-06

MS Casing  FIE (S)  3 986 01 06211 

/00#2

LT YES 4500006915 09.04.2007 V R INDUSTRIES 71,240.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSCF/AR/04-06

MS Casing  FIE (L)  3 986 01 06211/00 

#3

LT YES 4500006915 09.04.2007 V R INDUSTRIES 314,688.00 20.05.2007
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HIGH GRADE ZINC 99.95% MINIMUM 

PURITY

LT YES 4500006916 10.04.2007 TOSHINIWAL BROTHERS 

(SR) PVT LTD

1,683,000.00 12.04.2007

UPS 500 VA WITH MIN 15-20 MINUTES 

BACKUP

LT YES 4500006917 10.04.2007 INDIAN COMPUTER 

CORPORATION

2,200.00 16.04.2007

CUSHION TO DRG 4 989 04 06023/00 ST YES 4500006918 10.04.2007 SUPER GASKET 

INDUSTRIES

750 16.04.2007

CUSHION TO DRG 4 989 04 06024/00 ST YES 4500006918 10.04.2007 SUPER GASKET 

INDUSTRIES

850 16.04.2007

(MM/SGI/SOCKET CAP/RA02 

210 kN SOCKET CAP 3 980 08 

00621/01

LT 22.09.06 2 10.10.06 4 3 1(JOTHI 

MALLEABLES)

YES 4500006919 10.04.2007 EASTERN ALLOYS PVT. 

LTD.,

1,356,080.00 09.06.2007

(MM/SGI/SOCKET CAP/RA02 

120KN S.G.I. SOCKET CAP 3 980 09 

00621/0

LT 22.09.06 2 10.10.06 4 3 1(JOTHI 

MALLEABLES)

YES 4500006919 10.04.2007 EASTERN ALLOYS PVT. 

LTD.,

710,500.00 09.06.2007

(MM/SGI/SOCKET CAP/RA02 

160 KN S G I SOCKET CAP 3 980 01 

03321/0

LT 22.09.06 2 10.10.06 4 3 1(JOTHI 

MALLEABLES)

YES 4500006919 10.04.2007 EASTERN ALLOYS PVT. 

LTD.,

1,001,700.00 09.06.2007

3 CAVITY MOULD FOR COMP.INSLR  

3SK 2384

LT YES 4500006920 10.04.2007 EDIZI GAUGES & TOOLS 590,000.00 09.06.2007

ARALDITE & HARDNER IN 180 GRMS 

PKG

ST YES 4500006921 10.04.2007 ZENITH INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

16,500.00 12.04.2007

ARALDITE & HARDNER IN 180 GRMS 

PKG

ST YES 4500006921 10.04.2007 ZENITH INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

16,500.00 12.10.2007

WOODEN  BOX  - 3 SK 2398 WB REV 

00

LT 2 01.03.07 5 5 NIL YES 4500006922 11.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 32,835.00 10.05.2007

ALLEN SCREW     M8X30 LT YES 4500006923 11.04.2007 MB TRADE SYNDICATE 425 23.04.2007

ALLEN SCREW     M10X30 LT YES 4500006923 11.04.2007 MB TRADE SYNDICATE 570 23.04.2007

ALLEN SCREW     M10X50 LT YES 4500006923 11.04.2007 MB TRADE SYNDICATE 750 23.04.2007

ALLEN SCREW     M12X30 LT YES 4500006923 11.04.2007 MB TRADE SYNDICATE 575 23.04.2007

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 600, LR 

GRADE

LT YES 4500006924 11.04.2007 MEGHDHAR CHEMICALS 7,230.00 20.04.2007

CI PULLEY 10" C SEC. 4V GR HEAVY 

DUTY

LT YES 4500006925 12.04.2007 ELEGANT TRADERS 6,825.60 20.04.2007

HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT YES 4500006926 12.04.2007 DOW CORNING INDIA PVT 

LTD

744,000.00 16.04.2007

HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT YES 4500006926 12.04.2007 DOW CORNING INDIA PVT 

LTD

744,000.00 30.04.2007

HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT YES 4500006926 12.04.2007 DOW CORNING INDIA PVT 

LTD

744,000.00 30.05.2007

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W OR MORE; 3/4" 

THICK

OT YES 4500006927 12.04.2007 SHEREEFA TIMBER CO 176,000.00 20.06.2007

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W OR MORE; 1" 

THICK

OT YES 4500006927 12.04.2007 SHEREEFA TIMBER CO 207,500.00 20.06.2007

HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT YES 4500006928 12.04.2007 MOMENTIVE 

PERFORMANCE 

MATERIALS

495,800.00 16.04.2007

HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT YES 4500006928 12.04.2007 MOMENTIVE 

PERFORMANCE 

MATERIALS

495,800.00 30.04.2007

RH CYL GUIDE P.NO.MH509733401 ST YES 4500006929 12.04.2007 VOLTAS LTD 5,126.00 10.05.2007

LH CYL GUIDE P.NO.MH509733402 ST YES 4500006929 12.04.2007 VOLTAS LTD 5,126.00 10.05.2007

SS DOUBLE BRAIDED HOSE 2" DIA, 

1500MM L

ST YES 4500006930 12.04.2007 FLEXO TECH PRODUCTS 2,740.00 18.04.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #1 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 763,857.92 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #2 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 8,608.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #3 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 9,040.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/ 01 It. #4 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 37,312.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 it #5 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 9,808.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #6 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 30,288.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It#7 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 10,528.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #8 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 32,448.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06 MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #9 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES 4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 15,328.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/ 01 It #10 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 82,640.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #11 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 120,736.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/ 01 It #12 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 54,048.00 20.05.2007
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MM/MSCF/AR/04-06

CASING/TR. PIECE  3 986 01 04021/00 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 307,419.00 20.05.2007

MM/OR/AR/04-06

RING FOR ORIFICE, 3 986 06 00462 

REV 00 OT 13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006931 13.04.2007 UNI-FABS 122,000.00 30.05.2007

W BOX 3 982 10 10200 WB/01 LT YES 4500006932 13.04.2007 HMS SAW MILL,TIMBER & 

PACKER

23,715.00 24.04.2007

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W OR MORE; 1" 

THICK

LT YES 4500006933 13.04.2007 HMS SAW MILL,TIMBER & 

PACKER

123,375.00 20.06.2007

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W OR MORE; 3/4" 

THICK

LT YES 4500006934 13.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 43,675.00 20.06.2007

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W OR MORE; 1" 

THICK

LT YES 4500006934 13.04.2007 KAVITHA ENTERPRISES 82,250.00 20.06.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01  It.  #22 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006935 16.04.2007 21ST CENTURY 

FABRICATORS

162,400.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #23 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006935 16.04.2007 21ST CENTURY 

FABRICATORS

93,061.12 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #24 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006935 16.04.2007 21ST CENTURY 

FABRICATORS

174,085.92 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01  It  #18 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006936 16.04.2007 TRAKOLLY ENGINEERING 

PVT. LTD.,

40,544.00 25.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #19 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006936 16.04.2007 TRAKOLLY ENGINEERING 

PVT. LTD.,

20,992.00 25.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #20 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006936 16.04.2007 TRAKOLLY ENGINEERING 

PVT. LTD.,

23,200.00 25.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It  #21 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006936 16.04.2007 TRAKOLLY ENGINEERING 

PVT. LTD.,

204,802.56 25.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It #13 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006937 16.04.2007 GURU ENTERPRISES 18,352.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #14 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006937 16.04.2007 GURU ENTERPRISES 75,136.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #15 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006937 16.04.2007 GURU ENTERPRISES 19,216.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #17 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006937 16.04.2007 GURU ENTERPRISES 39,584.00 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 #25 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006938 16.04.2007 SHRI  MARUTHI INDUSTRY 151,810.56 20.05.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 #26 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL YES

4500006938 16.04.2007 SHRI  MARUTHI INDUSTRY 18,496.00 20.05.2007

HEAT RESISTANT ALUMINIUM PAINT 

600 Deg C

ST YES 4500006939 16.04.2007 SHALIMAR PAINTS LTD 16,200.00 19.04.2007

HEAT RESISTANT CHIMNEY BLACK 

PAINT

ST YES 4500006939 16.04.2007 SHALIMAR PAINTS LTD 3,200.00 19.04.2007

WHEEL BARROW  EL LT YES 4500006940 16.04.2007 STELLAS INTERTRADERS 44,000.00 30.04.2007

SEC DIE CASTING TO 3 980 46 

00111CD2

LT YES 4500006941 16.04.2007 PANCH DHATU 89,650.00 30.04.2007

BALL TRANSFER UNIT, 30MM DIA, 

HEAD-200KG

LT YES 4500006942 16.04.2007 DELITE SYSTEMS 

ENGINEERING(I) PVT.L

10,000.00 30.04.2007

SENSOR FOR TEMP. CONTROLLER, 

RTD-PT100

LT YES 4500006943 16.04.2007 CHANDA ELECTROTHERM 

PVT, LTD.,

7,575.00 25.04.2007

RTD PT 100 OHM 2 WIRE SYSTEM, 

TEMP.RANGE

LT YES 4500006943 16.04.2007 CHANDA ELECTROTHERM 

PVT, LTD.,

5,250.00 25.04.2007

PIN CENTERING DEVICE  DR.4 SK  

2397 RV00

LT YES 4500006944 16.04.2007 D M ENTERPRISES 113,200.00 16.05.2007

MS DIE DRG.4 SK 2397 REV.00 LT YES 4500006944 16.04.2007 D M ENTERPRISES 13,650.00 16.05.2007

FRP ROD   4 987 09 15311/00 LT YES 4500006945 16.04.2007 HYDRO S & S INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED

42,000.00 23.04.2007

PVC PIPE 50 MM LT YES 4500006946 17.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 8,750.00 15.04.2007

PVC EXTRA LONG BEND 50MM LT YES 4500006946 17.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 1,950.00 15.04.2007
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MS HEX BOLT & NUT 5/8" X 2" HALF 

THREAD

LT YES 4500006947 17.04.2007 BEST HARDWARE 

STORES

720 18.04.2007

G I COLLAR     50MM LT YES 4500006948 17.04.2007 BEST HARDWARE 

STORES

1,160.00 18.04.2007

G I TEE          50MM LT YES 4500006948 17.04.2007 BEST HARDWARE 

STORES

1,380.00 18.04.2007

G I ELBOW    50MM LT YES 4500006949 17.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 1,510.00 18.04.2007

G I NIPPLE       50MM LT YES 4500006949 17.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 1,425.00 18.04.2007

SS BALL VALVE, 2"/PN40/BRASS 

BODY

LT YES 4500006949 17.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 5,988.00 18.04.2007

SILVER FABRICATED POLYTHENE 

COVER1.6MX4M

LT YES 4500006950 17.04.2007 PARVATHI LEATHER & 

ENGG.,WORKS

7,600.00 30.04.2007

V WASHER  DRG:MU-16282, SL.NO.1 

ENCLOSED

LT YES 4500006951 17.04.2007 SACHBAR RUBBER 

PRODUCTS

1,275.00 01.05.2007

COIL ASSEMBLY FOR SOLENOID 

VALVE,

ST YES 4500006952 17.04.2007 VINOSHA SERVICES 36,270.00 20.04.2007

TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32322 SKF 

MAKE

LT YES 4500006953 18.04.2007 HI-TECH BEARINGS PVT 

LTD

72,016.00 25.04.2007

RIGID ROLLAR BEARING NU-322 SKF 

MAKE

LT YES 4500006954 18.04.2007 EXPO SALES AGENCY 31,150.00 25.04.2007

TOSHIBA MAKE STATIC CONVERTER ST YES 4500006955 18.04.2007 DIGITAL INSTRUMENTS & 

CONTROL

105,600.00 30.04.2007

INSPECTION REPORT COVER PAGE LT YES 4500006956 18.04.2007 TEJ PRINT HOUSE 1,420.00 07.04.2007

: MM/ARC Forged Pins/06-07 

BALLPIN 160kN (20mm) 3 980 01 

00122//05

LT 26.08.06 2 10.10.06 3 3 NIL YES 4500006957 19.04.2007 SHREEJI FASTENERS 375,900.00 30.04.2007

: MM/ARC Forged Pins/06-07 

BALLPIN 210 kN (24mm) 3 980 08 

00222/02

LT 26.08.06 2 10.10.06 3 3 NIL YES 4500006957 19.04.2007 SHREEJI FASTENERS 651,700.00 30.04.2007

: MM/ARC Forged Pins/06-07 

BALLPIN 160kN (20mm) 3 980 01 

00122/05

LT 26.08.06 2 10.10.06 3 3 NIL YES 4500006958 19.04.2007 CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS

626,500.00 30.04.2007

: MM/ARC Forged Pins/06-07 

BALLPIN 160kN(20mm)3 980 01 

00122/05

LT 26.08.06 2 10.10.06 3 3 NIL YES 4500006959 19.04.2007 THILLAI ENGG WORKS 250,600.00 30.04.2007

MM/MSC/AR/04-06

MS CASING, 3 986 01 06201/01 It.  #21 OT

13.09.04 2 28.09.04 7 7 NIL

YES 4500006960 19.04.2007 UNI-FABS 512,000.00 25.05.2007

SERVOSYSTEM  68 Based on Corporate Rate Contract YES 4500006961 19.04.2007 INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION LTD.,

63,136.50 24.04.2007

SAFAL COCONUT OIL IN 15 KGS. TIN ST YES 4500006962 19.04.2007 KARNATAKA CO-OP.OIL 

SEEDS GROWERS'

56,810.00 23.04.2007

TAPER DRUM TO DRG.NO. MU-17386 LT YES 4500006963 19.04.2007 RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 30,426.08 30.05.2007

STD.  SPLIT PIN -4 980 06 00123/00 LT YES 4500006964 19.04.2007 INDO ENGINEERING 

ENTERPRISES

34,500.00 28.04.2007

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W OR MORE; 3/4" 

THICK

LT YES 4500006965 19.04.2007 JAYALAKSHMI TIMBER 109,187.50 25.06.2007

DONFOSS MANEUROP 

COMPRESSOR

ST YES 4500006966 20.04.2007 ALPINE REFRIGERATION 

CO

70,053.30 30.04.2007

ELECRETE-P  AS PER SPEC.  SEC 

35.0

ST YES 4500006967 20.04.2007 SVN CONSULTANT 363,616.00 30.04.2007

WOODEN BOX 3-986-99-01950/02 ST YES 4500006968 20.04.2007 HMS SAW MILL,TIMBER & 

PACKER

32,700.00 05.05.2007

BOX TO 3 982 13 10205 WB/01 ST YES 4500006968 20.04.2007 HMS SAW MILL,TIMBER & 

PACKER

15,700.00 05.05.2007

W BOX 3 982 13 02900 WB/10 ST YES 4500006968 20.04.2007 HMS SAW MILL,TIMBER & 

PACKER

13,600.00 05.05.2007

W BOX 3 982 14 04005 WB/06 ST YES 4500006968 20.04.2007 HMS SAW MILL,TIMBER & 

PACKER

28,380.00 05.05.2007

(MM/SGI/SOCKET CAP/RA02 

210 kN SOCKET CAP (SGI)3 980 08 

00621/01

LT 22.09.06 2 10.10.06 4 3 1(JOTHI 

MALLEABLES)

YES 4500006969 20.04.2007 VISHAL MALLEABLES LTD 1,325,940.00 19.05.2007

INSULATOR CEMENT (REFRACTORY 

MORTAR)

ST YES 4500006970 20.04.2007 DALMIA MAGNESITE 

CORPORATION

168,000.00 07.05.2007

BLUE BELL WHITE  PAINT OJ32, 

AISAN MAKE

LT YES 4500006971 21.04.2007 VAISHNAVI  HARDWARE & 

PLYWOODS

1,402.00 09.04.2007

MAGNESIUM OXIDE IP GRADE LIGHT 

WEIGHT

LT YES 4500006972 21.04.2007 THE PRINCE CHEMICAL 

CO

6,000.00 10.05.2007

SODIUM STEARATE   LR GRADE LT YES 4500006972 21.04.2007 THE PRINCE CHEMICAL 

CO

8,000.00 10.05.2007



TENDER No. ITEM / NATURE OF WORK MODE OF TENDER ENQUIRY DATE OF 

PUBLICATION 

OF NIT

TYPE OF 

BIDDING 

(SINGLE/T

WO BID 

SYSTEM)

LAST DATE 

OF 

RECEIPT 

OF TENDER

Nos OF 

TENDERS 

RECD.

Nos. & 

NAMES OF 

PARTIES 

QUALIFIED 

AFTER 

TECHNICAL 

EVALUATION

Nos. & NAMES 

OF PARTIES 

NOT 

QUALIFIED 

AFTER 

TECHNICAL 

EVALUATION

WHETHER 

CONTRACT 

AWARDED 

TO LOWEST 

TENDERER / 

EVALUATED 

L1

CONTRACT 

No.

CONTRACT 

DATE

NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE OF 

CONTRACT

SCHEDULED 

DATE OF 

COMPLETION 

OF SUPPLIES

DUCO PO RED PAINT ST YES 4500006973 21.04.2007 BEST HARDWARE 

STORES

1,525.00 29.04.2007

DUCO BLACK PAINT ST YES 4500006973 21.04.2007 BEST HARDWARE 

STORES

1,565.00 29.04.2007

DUCO YELLOW PAINT ST YES 4500006973 21.04.2007 BEST HARDWARE 

STORES

626 29.04.2007

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W OR MORE; 3/4" 

THICK

LT YES 4500006974 21.04.2007 MADHULAKSHMI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

109,187.50 30.06.2007

BLANK CD-R (WITH JEWEL CASE FOR 

EACH CD)

LT YES 4500006975 21.04.2007 LIHANSH  CORPORATION 8,500.00 25.01.2008

BLANK CD-R (WITH JEWEL CASE FOR 

EACH CD)

LT YES 4500006975 21.04.2007 LIHANSH  CORPORATION 8,500.00 25.10.2007

BLANK CD-R (WITH JEWEL CASE FOR 

EACH CD)

LT YES 4500006975 21.04.2007 LIHANSH  CORPORATION 8,500.00 25.07.2007

BLANK CD-R (WITH JEWEL CASE FOR 

EACH CD)

LT YES 4500006975 21.04.2007 LIHANSH  CORPORATION 8,500.00 25.04.2007

ADJUSTABLE AIR AMPLIFIER 1 1/4" 

(INDIAN

ST YES 4500006976 23.04.2007 RAICO ENGINEERS 20,700.00 15.05.2007

D/R BALL BEARING 1211 K+H ZKL 

MAKE

LT YES 4500006977 23.04.2007 MODERN MARKETING 

AGENCIES

1,580.00 30.04.2007

TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32311 ZKL 

MAKE

LT YES 4500006977 23.04.2007 MODERN MARKETING 

AGENCIES

1,380.00 30.04.2007

S/R D/G BALL BEARING 6208 ZKL 

MAKE

LT YES 4500006978 23.04.2007 EXPO SALES AGENCY 800 30.04.2007

LM BUSH BEARING LM 12 KOREA 

MAKE

LT YES 4500006978 23.04.2007 EXPO SALES AGENCY 800 30.04.2007

SPRAY GUN 100ML CAP, TYPE 

68,PILOT MAKE

LT YES 4500006979 23.04.2007 H.M. TOOLS & METAL 

MART

1,656.00 26.04.2007

PLASTER OF PARIS AS PER SPEC- 

SEC 38.0

ST YES 4500006980 23.04.2007 SRI BALAMURUGAN 

CHEMICALS

6,100.00 30.04.2007

3/4" STEAM TRAP LT YES 4500006981 23.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 6,160.00 25.04.2007

1" FLAG END GUN METAL WHEEL 

VALVE

LT YES 4500006981 23.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 7,000.00 25.04.2007

3/8" MS SYFON TUBE FOR PR.GUAGE 

FITTINGS

LT YES 4500006981 23.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 780 25.04.2007

1/2" SS SEATING GUN METAL WHEEL  

VALVE

LT YES 4500006981 23.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 6,800.00 25.04.2007

1" SAFETY  VALVE  IBR LT YES 4500006981 23.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 2,400.00 25.04.2007

TEFLON GLAND PACKING  1/4" LT YES 4500006981 23.04.2007 SRI HARI ENTERPRISES 512.5 25.04.2007

ASPEE NAPSAK SPRAYER 16 LTRS 

CAPACITY

ST YES 4500006982 23.04.2007 S VR AGENCIES 3,840.00 28.04.2007

AL FANGE TO DRG  3-982-10-11721/00 LT YES 4500006983 23.04.2007 CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

74,250.00 12.05.2007

EXIDE BATTRY TYPE 95D31 LMF 12V 

95 AMPS

ST YES 4500006984 23.04.2007 B R ENTERPRISES 9,470.00 28.04.2007

EXIDE BATTERY  MHD 88, 12V, 88 

AMPS

ST YES 4500006984 23.04.2007 B R ENTERPRISES 6,756.00 28.04.2007

SERVOSYSTEM  68 Based on Corporate Rate Contract YES 4500006985 24.04.2007 INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION LTD.,

63,136.50 27.04.2007

AL FLANGE 3 982 13 12521/00 LT YES 4500006986 24.04.2007 BANGALORE 

NONFERROUS CASTINGS

91,800.00 05.05.2007

MS RAMING MOULD 3 986 99 04940 

REV 00

ST YES 4500006987 24.04.2007 AAGFA INDIA 17,500.00 15.05.2007

MOBILE PHONE, MODEL 6070, 

MAKE:NOKIA

LT YES 4500006988 24.04.2007 INFINITY MOBILE 

SOLUTIONS

9,140.00 28.04.2007

CER SPACER  4 987 11 00505 REV 03 

#2

LT YES 4500006989 24.04.2007 A D INDUSTRIES 11,250.00 12.05.2007

CER SPACER  4 987 11 00505 REV 03 

#7

LT YES 4500006989 24.04.2007 A D INDUSTRIES 38,250.00 12.05.2007

SPHERICAL GRAPHITE POWDER  

SG10

ST YES 4501000044 09.04.2007 KAIYU INDUSTRIAL (HK) 

LIMITED

9,855.00 24.05.2007

BRAZING ALLOY 0.1MM THICK ST YES 4501000045 24.04.2007 VBC GROUP LTD 2,980.00 10.06.2007


